Event 400m

Pos Perf
1 55.09
2 57.06

Hurdles
First Name
Jack
Andrew

3 1:01.99 Darren

Event 400m
Pos Perf

Hurdles
First Name

1 1:01.62 Emily
2 1:03.81 Rachel
3 1:11.59 Catriona

Event 300m

Perf
141.90
2 46.21
3 47.27
4 52.48

Pos

Event 110m

Wind -1.4

Pos Perf
114.82
2 15.30
3 15.33

Event 110m

Wind -1.6

Pos Perf
1 14.68
2 14.80
3 15.28

Event 100m

wind -1.1

Pos Perf
114.34
2 15.12
3 16.10
4 17.17
517.29

Event 100m

Wind 0.8

Pos Perf
114.34
2 14.64
315.12
4 1591
5 16.84

Hurdles

First Name
James
Anastasia
Ariane
Olivia

Hurdles

First Name
Murray
Andrew
Richard

Hurdles

First Name
Murray
Richard
Cameron

Hurdles

First Name
Ben
Catriona H
Hannah
Catriona
Ella

Hurdles

First Name
Jane

Erin

Nicole
Briagha
Erin

Last Name
Houghton
Mckechnie
Towart

Last Name
Craig
Callan
Scott

Last Name
Clark
Cotorobai
Baillie
Boyle

Last Name
Fotheringham
Murphy

Yates

Last Name
Fotheringham
Yates

Forbes

Last Name
Heron
Pennet
Wallace
Scott
Creamer

Last Name
Davidson
Campbell
Proudfoot
Cook
Williams

scottishathletics

Category
SM

ui7m
M40

Category
SW
U20wW
u20w

Category
Ul5B
Ul7w
uli7rw
Ul7w

Category
U20M

SM

M35

Category
U20M
M35
U20M

Category
ui7rm
W35
u20w
U20W
u20w

Category
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW

Saturday 23rd July scottishathletics Jumps Grand Prix and Hurdles Open with Para Throws
Grangemouth Stadium, Grangemouth

Team Name

Swansea Harriers AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Tynedale Harriers and AC

Team Name

Edinburgh Athletic Club

Giffnock North AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

Team Name

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Whitemoss Amateur Athletic Club

Team Name
Giffnock North AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Trafford AC

Team Name

Giffnock North AC
Trafford AC

Edinburgh Athletic Club

Team Name

North Ayrshire AC

Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club
Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club
Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club

Team Name

Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club
Giffnock North AC

Kilbarchan AAC

Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club
Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club
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Event 100m Hurdles

wind -2.3

Pos Perf First Name
114.37 Ben
2 15.86 Hannah
317.81 Catriona

Event 100m Hurdles

wind -2.0

Pos Perf First Name
114.39 Jane
2 14.62 Erin
31491 CatrionaH
4 15.45 Nicole
521.07 Erin

Event 80m Hurdles

Wind 0.7

Pos Perf First Name
113.99 Logan
2 14.08 Ross
3 15.83 Matthew

Event 80m Hurdles

wind 0.3

Pos Perf First Name
112.00 Darcie
2 12.85 Stroma
313.60 Kaela
4 16.74 Olivia

Event 80m Hurdles

wind -0.6

Pos Perf First Name
113.76 Logan
2 14.11 Ross
31559 Matthew

Event 80m Hurdles

Wind -0.5

Pos Perf First Name
112.18 Darcie
2 13.09 Stroma

Event 75m Hurdles

Wind -2.3

Pos Perf First Name
111.79 Jessie
21230 Matilda
312.77 Angus
412.88 Amy
513.21 Aleshia
6 14.80 Logan
7 15.75 Rachel

Last Name
Heron
Wallace
Scott

Last Name
Davidson
Campbell
Pennet
Proudfoot
Williams

Last Name
Johnston
Mitchell
Cox

Last Name
Black
Fraser
Senior
Boyle

Last Name
Johnston
Mitchell
Cox

Last Name
Black
Fraser

Last Name
Caig
Brockley
Weir
Jenkinson
O'Connor
Craig
Barnett

scottishathletics

Category
Uuli7rm
U20W
uz20w

Category
SW

SW

W35

SW

SW

Category
Ul5B
U15B
Ul5B

Category
uirw
Uil7w
uirw
Uil7w

Category
U15B
U15B
U15B

Category
Ui7w
uirw

Category
U15G
Ui15G
ui3B
uU15G
U15G
ui3B
U15G

Saturday 23rd July scottishathletics Jumps Grand Prix and Hurdles Open with Para Throws
Grangemouth Stadium, Grangemouth

Team Name

North Ayrshire AC

Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club
Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

Team Name

Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club
Giffnock North AC

Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club
Kilbarchan AAC

Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club

Team Name

Giffnock North AC

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Ayr Seaforth AC

Team Name

Dunfermline Track and Field Club
Inverness Harriers AAC
Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club
Whitemoss Amateur Athletic Club

Team Name

Giffnock North AC

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Ayr Seaforth AC

Team Name
Dunfermline Track and Field Club
Inverness Harriers AAC

Team Name

North Ayrshire AC

Annan and District Athletics Club
Giffnock North AC

Dunfermline Track and Field Club
Law & District AAC

Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club
Dunfermline Track and Field Club
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Event 75m Hurdles

wind -0.7

Pos Perf
111.82
2 12.30
31235
4 15.18
5 15.86

First Name
Jessie
Matilda
Amy

Logan
Rachel

Event 70m Hurdles

wind 0.6

Pos Perf
112.88
2 13.27
313.93

First Name
Sophie
Mairi
Mackenzie

Event 70m Hurdles

Wind
Pos

-1.4

Perf
11281
2 13.58

Event 200m

wind +++

Pos Perf
124.79
2 26.39
3 29.59

Event 200m

wind -2.5

Pos Perf
1 31.48
23231
3 32.95
4 33.10

Event 100m

wind 0.5

Pos Perf
1 10.93
2 10.94
311.04
4 11.09
5 12.05

First Name
Sophie
Mairi

Hurdles

First Name
Richard
Ben

Darren

Hurdles

First Name
Caoairilidh
Grace

Ella
Stroma

Invite

First Name
Ethan
James
Stephen
Jamie
Alexander

Last Name
Caig
Brockley
Jenkinson
Craig
Barnett

Last Name
Imlach
Nicholson
McHolm

Last Name
Imlach
Nicholson

Last Name
Yates
Heron
Towart

Last Name
Cook
Brennan
Creamer
Fraser

Last Name
Pottie
McMillan
Dunlop
Stevenson

Category
U15G
U15G
U15G
U13B
U15G

Category
U13G
U13G
U13G

Category
u13G
U13G

Category
M35
Ul7m
M40

Category
u20w
U20wW
u20w
Uil7w

Category
SM

U20M
SM

SM

Thomson T38 SM

scottishathletics

Saturday 23rd July scottishathletics Jumps Grand Prix and Hurdles Open with Para Throws

Grangemouth Stadium, Grangemouth

Team Name

North Ayrshire AC

Annan and District Athletics Club
Dunfermline Track and Field Club

Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

Dunfermline Track and Field Club

Team Name

Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club
Kilbarchan AAC

Law & District AAC

Team Name
Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club
Kilbarchan AAC

Team Name
Trafford AC

North Ayrshire AC
Tynedale Harriers AC

Team Name

Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club
Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club
Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club
Inverness Harriers AAC

Team Name

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Airdrie Harriers

Kilbarchan AAC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
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Event
Pos

Event
Pos

Event
Pos

Saturday 23rd July

High Jump Pool 2

Perf  First Name
1154 Cara
2154 Laura
3 1.44 Abbie
4 1.44  Charis
51.34 Jack
6129 Amy
7 1.24  Chloe
8 1.19 Rachel

NH Robert

High Jump Pool 1

Perf  First Name
1194 Cameron
2 1.69 Noah
2169 Ryan
4154 Zoe
5154 Ross
6 154 sla
7 1.54 Noah

Pole Vault

Perf  First Name
1324 Ron
2 3.04 Grace
3284 Eve
4 2.64  Charis

NH Lexy

Last Name
Weir
Mitchell
Cairns
Crawford
Duffin
Jenkinson
Senior
Barnett
Horton

Last Name
Forbes
Ralph
Davie
Loughrey
Mitchell
Ross
Macleod

Last Name
Todd
Brennan
MacCallum
Crawford
Kenhard

Category
ui7w
uU1i7w
ui7w
U15G
U13B
U15G
U13G
U15G
U13B

Category
u20M
Ul7Mm
ui7m
U1i7w
uU15B
U15G
uU15B

Category
M60
u20w
SW
U15G
u20w

scottishathletics Jumps Grand Prix and Hurdles Open with Para Throws

Team Name 1.14
Giffnock North AC

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club

Ayr Seaforth AC

Springburn Harriers

Law & District AAC

Dunfermline Track and Field Club

Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club 0]
Dunfermline Track and Field Club o]
Moorfoot Runners

heights-->

Team Name 1.39
Edinburgh Athletic Club

Harmeny Athletic Club

Giffnock North AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club o]
Giffnock North AC

Giffnock North AC o]

heights-->

o

Team Name 2.24
Central Athletic Club

Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club

Edinburgh Athletic Club

Springburn Harriers o]

Helensburgh AAC XXX

heights-->

2022 JuHu Results.xIsx

1.19

1.44

O O oo

2.34

1.24

o

XXX

1.49

X0

X0

2.44

129 134
o
o}
o
o 0
0 o

XX0 XXX
XXX
X_

154 159
0 o
0 o
0 XXX
X0 XXX
X0 XXX
XX0 XXX

254 264

X0
o XX0
0 o
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O O o

XXX

1.64

2.74

XXX

Grangemouth Stadium, Grangemouth

1.44

X0
X0
XX0

1.69

2.84

XXO0

1.49
X0
XX0
XXX
XXX

1.74

XXX
XXX

2.94

XXX

1.54
XX0
XXO0

1.84

3.04

X0

1.59
XXX
XXX
189 1.94
o (0]
314 324
(0]
XXX
©

2

1.99
XXX

3.34
XXX



Saturday 23rd July

Event Long Jump Pool 3

Pos Perf First Name Last Name
1 4.67 Robert Horton
2 456 Jodie McMail
3 455 Kaela Senior
4450 Ava Lees
54.46 Erin Mcauley
6 4.29 Jack Duffin
7 3.62 Sophie Jenkinson
8 3.57 Logan Craig
9 3.22 Chloe Senior

Event Triple Jump Pool 1

Pos Perf First Name Last Name
1 12.08 Louis Whyte
2 11.58 Robyn Taylor
3 10.94 Anna Cameron
4 10.87 Morgan Findlay
5 10.36 Laura Buchan
6 9.15 Matthew Cox

Event Long Jump Pool 2

Pos Perf First Name Last Name
16.11 Louis Whyte
2559 Noah Ralph
3 5.36 Darcie Black
4 526 Laura Buchan
54.92 Zoe Loughrey
6 4.90 Kaitlyn Clark
7 4.87 Matilda Brockley
8 4.86 Morgan Findlay
9482 Mya McMahon

10 4.78 Kara Bunney
11 4.42 Samantha McClune

Category
U13B
SW
ulrw
U13G
U15G
U13B
U13G
U13B
U13G

Category
Ui7m
SW

Category
Uui7m
Uil7m
ui7rw
U20W
ui7rw
Ul7w
U15G
SW
ui7rw
SW
u20w

scottishathletics Jumps Grand Prix and Hurdles Open with Para Throws

Team Name rounds--> R1 W1 R2 W2 R3 W3 R4 W4 R5
Moorfoot Runners 4.67 2.4 457 12447 24433 3.04.52
Stirling University Athletics Club 431 15430 22418 34446 25456
Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club 455 0.0440 28420 32426 22x
Tweed Leader Jed Track 424 24414 13450 16420 0.64.04
Larkhall YMCA Harriers 446 16443 27412 31440 1.04.23
Law & District AAC 417 194.03 33X 429 1.84.28
Dunfermline Track and Field Club 347 02357 41362 28346 1.7 3.17
Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club 344 10325 11307 18357 2.63.15
Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club 306 15315 38300 17322 17290
Team Name rounds--> R1 W1 R2 W2 R3 W3 R4 W4 R5
Moorfoot Runners 11.84 181151 0.7 12.08 1.4 11.93 3.511.57
Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC X X X 9.89 1.911.08
Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 10.85 1.4 X 10.73 2.0 10.86 2.1 10.94
Shettleston Harriers 10.87 26945 22946 2.1 10.65 2.19.45
Team East Lothian AC X 10.32 3.5 x 10.36 3.7 10.28
Ayr Seaforth AC 9.13 25905 51899 27906 282910
Team Name rounds--> R1 W1 R2 W2 R3 W3 R4 W4 R5
Moorfoot Runners X 6.06 16592 0.0x 6.11
Harmeny Athletic Club X 532 17537 10554 0.05.59
Dunfermline Track and Field Club 536 0.05.12 1.1515 0.54.96 0.0 x
Team East Lothian AC 526 09483 0.0525 0.0x 4.84
Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 480 01489 17492 03483 034.77
Larkhall YMCA Harriers 478 09479 14478 12490 0.7 4.74
Annan and District Athletics Club 463 -0.2 4.87 0.74.75 0.5 453 0.0 x
Shettleston Harriers X 4.86 05453 1.0x X
Dunfermline Track and Field Club X 474 01467 15478 0.0 4.82
Edinburgh Athletic Club 455 0.04.11 08433 0.04.47 0.04.78
Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 442 02417 18%x X X

scottishathletics
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Grangemouth Stadium, Grangemouth

W5 R6
2.2 4.23
3.4 4.45

X
0.9 4.12
4.3 X
3.4 2.10
2.6 3.41
2.9 3.34
1.2 x

W5 R6
4.7 11.73
2.511.58
2.0 x
2.1 10.64
2.5 x
1.8 9.15

W5 R6
0.0 5.88
0.7 x

X
0.8 5.15
1.8 x
1.4 4.76

4.79

4.62
0.5 x
0.0 4.61

X

57

W6
2.6
3.1
3.4
1.6

3.0
3.2

W6
3.5
2.6
1.9
3.2

W6
2.1
1.0
0.0
2.1

1.0

1.8



Saturday 23rd July scottishathletics Jumps Grand Prix and Hurdles Open with Para Throws
Grangemouth Stadium, Grangemouth

Event Long Jump Pool 1

Pos Perf First Name Last Name Category Team Name rounds--> R1 W1 R2 W2 R3 W3 R4 W4 R5 W5 R6 W6
17.06 Bera Ajala SM Edinburgh Athletic Club 623 17635 00637 02636 05644 05706 1.9
2 6.87 Calum Henderson SM Edinburgh Athletic Club 522 09659 -066.83 0068 01687 01680 -0.1
3 6.80 Samuel Kane U20M Falkirk Victoria Harriers 6.80 02639 00648 086.65 19513 -2.0x
4571 Molly Reville u20w Edinburgh Athletic Club 563 0.2x X 545 10516 00571 14
55,53 Selina Henderson SW Falkirk Victoria Harriers 511 18547 00553 13523 11537 00535 11
6 541 Anna Cameron  SW Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 518 0.1541 16525 0.0x 532 14532 0.2
7 5.38 Robyn Taylor SW Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 526 12519 16538 00538 06535 0.0x 1.3
8 5.38 Hannah Wallace u20w Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club 529 10530 -0.8527 11538 20518 11525 0.1
9 5.38 Anna Forbes SW Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 538 04514 23X 526 05X 516 0.2

10 5.31 Holly Kirkwood  U20W Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC X 531 0.0x 159 -05x 514 1.8
11 5.05 Angus Weir U13B Giffnock North AC 503 12502 10x 505 11497 07499 0.1
&
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Saturday 23rd July

Event Club Throw
Pos Perf First Name
1 13.60 Nicola

Event Seated Discus
Pos Perf First Name
1 7.78 Nicola

Event Seated Javelin
Pos Perf First Name
117.69 Adam

Event Seated Shot
Pos Perf First Name
17.75 Adam

scottishathletics Jumps Grand Prix and Hurdles Open with Para Throws

Last Name Category Team Name
Russell W35 Ayr Seaforth AC
Last Name Category Team Name
Russell W35 Ayr Seaforth AC
Last Name Category Team Name

Donnachie F57 SM Stirling University Athletics Club

Last Name Category Team Name
Donnachie F57 SM Stirling University Athletics Club

2022 JuHu Results.xIsx

rounds-->

rounds-->

rounds-->

rounds-->

R1
12.64

R1
7.78

R1
16.69

R1
7.13

13.07

R2
7.42

R2
17.20

R2
7.30

scottishathletics

Grangemouth Stadium, Grangemouth

R3 R4 R5 R6
13.23 13.60 x X

R3 R4 R5 R6
508 6.08 582 7.42
R3 R4 R5 R6
15.08 17.69 17.69 16.98
R3 R4 R5 R6
761 7.75 745 7.70
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